
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

04:36 AM, Sun, Jan 04
76769 Claudia Walk, West Jamey, CA, 94245 | DuBuque-Hudson ((demo) Josphine Ziemann)  | 291.951.1142
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cecil Bernhard
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 1664

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:49 PM, Sun, Jan 04
24703 Jakubowski Field, Port Shelia, CA, 88036-9703 | (demo) Monty O'Conner  | (344) 573-6524 x6073
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Barton Ritchie
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:46 PM, Sun, Jan 04
7448 Stanton Trail, Tracieton, CA, 02832-2394 | DuBuque-Hudson ((demo) Josphine Ziemann)  | 291.951.1142
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cecil Bernhard
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:59 PM, Sun, Jan 04
70076 Hilll Rapid, Donnellytown, CA, 07560-2981 | (demo) Monty O'Conner  | (344) 573-6524 x6073
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cedric Gleason
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]
Lawn size: 2989

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:25 PM, Sun, Jan 04
Maintenance Task: Brinly Tow-Behind Sleeve Hitch Box Scraper
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shayne Von
Equipment: Brinly Tow-Behind Sleeve Hitch Box Scraper

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


